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HR-170

Sen. Winters, Co-Chair
Sen. Devlin
Sen. Whitsett

Rep. Williamson, Co-Chair
Rep. Barker
Rep. Hanna

Members Excused:
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Monica Brown, Budget Analyst, Legislative Fiscal Office
Patti O’'Rielly, Committee Assistant, Legislative Fiscal Office

HB 5018, Department of Justice — Public Hearing
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Co-Chair Williamson calls the meeting to order

{Exhibit} 1: Agenda

Co-Chair Williamson OPENS PUBLIC HEARING ON HB 5018, DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Ellen Rosenblum, Attorney General, Department of Justice

Anna Joyce, Solicitor General, Appellate Division, Department of Justice
Co-Chair Williamson

Ms. Joyce

Sen. Whitsett

Ms. Joyce

Co-Chair Williamson

Ms. Joyce

Co-Chair Winters

Ms. Joyce

Co-Chair Winters

Ms. Joyce

Ms. Rosenblum

Fred Boss, Chief Counsel, Civil Courts Division, Department of Justice
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3:52:12 PM
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3:53:19 PM

3:53:43 PM
3:54:13 PM
3:56:43 PM
3:56:58 PM
3:57:45 PM
3:58:01 PM
3:58:29 PM
3:58:56 PM
3:59:45 PM
4:00:00 PM
4:03:04 PM
4:03:28 PM
4:03:53 PM
4:04:10 PM
4:04:30 PM
4:05:02 PM
4:08:42 PM
4:09:08 PM
4:14:18 PM
4:14:56 PM
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Sen. Devlin

Mr. Boss
Co-Chair Winters
Mr. Boss
Co-Chair Winters
Mr. Boss
Co-Chair Winters
Mr. Boss
Co-Chair Winters
Mr. Boss
Co-Chair Winters
Mr. Boss

Rep. Barker

Ms. Rosenblum
Rep. Barker

Ms. Rosenblum
Rep. Barker
Sen. Devlin

Mr. Boss

Co-Chair Williamson

Ms. Rosenblum

Kate Richardson, Deputy Director and Policy Chief, Division of Child Support,
Department of Justice

Sen. Devlin
Ms. Richardson
Rep. Hanna
Ms. Richardson
Rep. Hanna
Ms. Richardson
Rep. Hanna
Ms. Richardson
Rep. Hanna
Ms. Richardson
Rep. Barker
Ms. Richardson
Rep. Hanna
Ms. Richardson
Rep. Hanna
Ms. Richardson
Rep. Barker
Ms. Richardson
Rep. Hanna
Ms. Richardson
Rep. Hanna
Ms. Richardson

Co-Chair Williamson
Co-Chair Williamson CLOSES PUBLIC HEARING ON HB 5018

Ms. Rosenblum

Co-Chair Williamson adjourns the meeting
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